DESIGN LED VINYL FLOORING FOR SHIP INTERIORS
1121
KARAVEL  STREA  M
3
NORTH AND SOUTH AMERICA
- Baru Offshore
- BC Ferries
- Carnival Cruise Lines

299A0258 STREAMO KARAVEL 0258 Muir Oak* Wood Smooth n
299A0259 STREAMO KARAVEL 0259 Natural Oak Wood Smooth n
299A0262 STREAMO KARAVEL 0262 Elm Wood Smooth n
299A0265 STREAMO KARAVEL  0265 Walnut Wood Smooth n
299A0269 STREAMO KARAVEL 0269 Birch* Wood Smooth n
299A0324 STREAMO KARAVEL 0324 Silversands* Wood Smooth n
299A0339 STREAMO KARAVEL  0339 American Oak Wood Smooth n
299A0357 STREAMO KARAVEL 0357 Portobello Wood Rustic n
299A0360 STREAMO KARAVEL  0360 Deep Forest Wood Rustic n
299A0362 STREAMO KARAVEL 0362 Mystic River Wood Rustic n
299A0364 STREAMO KARAVEL 0364 Barnwood Wood Sawed n
299A0369 STREAMO KARAVEL 0369 Drift Wood Wood Sawed n
299A0533 STREAMO KARAVEL 0533 Baxter Wood Smooth n
299A0541 STREAMO KARAVEL 0541 Flamingo Wood Smooth n
299A0547 STREAMO KARAVEL 0547 Duchess* Wood Smooth n
299D0448 STREAMO KARAVEL  0448 Malua Bay Wood Rustic n
299D0455 STREAMO KARAVEL  0455 Long Board Wood Rustic n
299D0577 STREAMO KARAVEL  0577 Albion Wood Smooth n
299E0705 STREAMO KARAVEL  0705 Teak Wood Smooth n
299E0706 STREAMO KARAVEL  0706 Old Teak Wood Smooth n
299E0707 STREAMO KARAVEL 0707 White Teak Wood Smooth n
299C0475 STREAMO KARAVEL 0475 Bolero* Mineral Mineral n
299C0512 STREAMO KARAVEL 0512 Lewis Town Mineral Mineral n
299C0518 STREAMO KARAVEL 0518 Mugello Mineral Mineral n
299C0528 STREAMO KARAVEL 0528 Flagstaff* Mineral Mineral n
Dimensions
(mm)
Box (m²) Tiles/Box Box/Pallet Weight/Box
(kg)